

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुरः
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक री
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री.....
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
CM/38/120

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2393

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>Name of work: - Construction road</u>					
<u>from Laxmipur to Panjakhari</u>					
<u>under M.M.G.Sy (Sec)</u>					
<u>Name of Agency: - Sri Vinod Kr Singh</u>					
<u>Kewal Patti, Rajnagar Madhubani</u>					
<u>Aggt No - 146 SRD/2020-21</u>					
<u>Date of start - 8/06/2020</u>					
<u>Date of Completion - 7/03/2021 (As per Aggt)</u>					
<u>Work done</u>					
<u>1) Clearing & Grubbing road level -</u>					
	5x	30.0	3.50 (m)	= 525.00	
	5x	30.0	3.50 (m)	= 525.00	
	5x	30.0	3.50 (m)	= 525.00	
	5x	30.0	3.50 (m)	= 525.00	
	1x	30.0	3.50 (m)	= 105.00	
	1x	14.0	3.50 (m)	= 49.00	
				<u>2254.00</u>	
				<u>⇒ 0.225 Hect</u>	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Bill</u>					
1) Clay & Grubly road Land — Qty under Tm B P (1) Sit (1)					
0.225 H. @ Rs 51133 = 96/H.					Rs 11505 = 0
2) Poo. & fixing Barahmuk pillar — Qty under Tm B P (2) Sit (2)					
5 Nos. @ Rs 2401 = 32 R — Rs 12007 = 0					
3) Cement of substructure for road. Barahmuk — Qty under Tm B P (3) Sit (3)					
(Lead - 1000m)					
170.78 m ³ @ Rs 175 = 22 / m ³ Rs 29924 = 0					
(Lead - 1000m)					
683.11 m ³ @ Rs 140 = 13 / m ³ — Rs 95724 = 0					
4) @ win excavation for str — Qty under Tm B P (3) Sit (4)					
59.60 m ³ @ Rs 269 = 32 / m ³ Rs 16,051 = 0					
5) Br. Pac M-15 in face M — Qty under Tm B P (3) Sit (5)					
9.20 m ³ @ Rs 5608 = 81 / m ³ Rs 51610 = 0					
Continuation					Rs 216821 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Pos. P.C. / R.C. in 20m Substn - Aluminate T.M.B.P. (3) 4m (3)					
67.48m ³ @ Rs 6414 = 89/m ³ - Rs 432884.20					
7) Pos. 2. Laying N.P. 100mm dia. pipe - Aluminate T.M.B.P. (3) 2m (3)					
15000m @ Rs 3810 = 13/m - Rs 57152.20					
8) Cost of G.S.B. for 1 under B - Aluminate T.M.B.P. (4) 2m (3)					
523.26m ³ @ Rs 2825 = 85/m ³ - Rs 1478722.20					
9) Pos. Laying 8" for 8" in 10m - Aluminate T.M.B.P. (2) 2m (9)					
181.78m ³ @ Rs 3592 = 29/m ³ - Rs 653,006.20					
10) Pos. 2. Laying 8" for 8" in 10m - Band with logs - Aluminate T.M.B.P. (4) 2m (10)					
2 Nos. @ Rs 10683 = 41B - Rs 21367.20					
					Rs 28,62,952.20
Add 12% G.S.T. - Rs 343,554.20					
Add 1% Labours - Rs 28630.20					
					Rs 32,35,136.20
Less 11.05% 1st stage - Rs 357,483.20					
					Rs 28,77,653.20
23/4/22. 23/4/22					

Continuation

A.K.

J.B.